DO1200 and DO1200TC
Dissolved Oxygen Sensors
                                                                                                            PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specifications
Range                                        0-20 mg/L
Body Material                         Epoxy and Noryl
Max Temperature                  50 Degrees C
Saturation Output                HDPE = 47mV +/- 9mV,

Zinc Anode
  (internal)
Ordering Information
DO1200 and DO1200TC Oxygen cells are supplied standard with a 30 inch (76 cm) cable and tinned leads. Special cable lengths and connectors may
be specified at an additional charge. For in-line mounting, you must order 971598 or 971598TC (fitting is pre-installed at factory)
Model
DO1200/H                  Galvanic DO Sensor, HDPE membrane
DO1200TC/H              Galvanic DO Sensor HDPE membrane with ATC - Specify Required ATC Element
DO1200/T Galvanic DO Sensor, PTFE membrane
DO1200TC/T Galvanic DO Sensor, PTFE membrane with ATC - Specify Required ATC Element
971598  DO1200/H with pre-installed 3/4" NPT male fitting
971598TC DO1200TC/H with pre-installed 3/4" NPT male fitting
Accessories
DO1200-KIT/H           DO1200 maintenance kit. Includes 1 each premembraned cap (HDPE), 1 each 30mL bottle of  filling solution,
                                     1 each 10mL syringe with needle.
DO1200-CAP/H Replacement membrane cap, with preinstalled HDPE membrane.
DO1200-Cap/T Replacement membrane cap, with preinstalled PTFE membrane.
DO1200-KIT/T DO1200 maintenance kit. Includes 1 each premembraned cap (PTFE), 1 each 30mL bottle of  filling solution, 1each 10mL syringe
                    with needle.
DO1202  Electrolyte for DO1200, 1 each 4oz. bottle
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com